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группы Соло Дети-1 3 танца

Судейская коллегия:

гл. судья   Кравец Дмитрий            Москва                       
          1 Дубровский Михаил         Новочеркасск                 
          2 Карпенко Людмила          Батайск                       Вторая
          3 Киселёва Регина           Азов                          Третья
          4 Кристя Артем              Ростов-на-Дону               
          5 Мыркин Сергей             Ростов-на-Дону                Вторая
          6 Сиваев Роман              Таганрог                     
          7 Тутаева Тамара            Ессентуки                    
          8 Чеботарёв Геннадий        Ростов-на-Дону                Третья
          9 Шамшев Виталий            Новочеркасск                  Третья
         10 Элькина Татьяна           Белая Калитва                 Третья
 
зам.гл.с.   Радченко Анна             Ростов-на-Дону               

       №               Судья                                           Город                                Страна           Категория

№
пары

Спортсмены
Город
Клуб

Руководители,
тренеры

Сте-
пень

Класс
Ср.
балл

№
книжки

Дата
рожд.

28
-

Григорян Марина

Ростов-на-Дону

Академия Чеботарев Геннадий1 Ш
2,9 -

6099
26.02.2014
26.02.2014

232
Бирюков Кирилл
-

Ростов-на-Дону

Танцующий город Кривчук Ирина1 Ш
2,9 5957

5958
09.06.2014
09.06.2014

24
-

Серикова Ульяна

Ростов-на-Дону

Академия Чеботарев Геннадий1 Ш
2,7 -

-
30.07.2014
30.07.2014

25
-

Гузенко Самира

Ростов-на-Дону

Академия Чеботарев Геннадий1 Ш
2,6 -

16232
19.08.2014
19.08.2014

176
-

Мурзина Варвара

Белая Калитва

Танцующий город Элькин Игорь2 Ш
2,2 -

6219
01.04.2014
01.04.2014

2
-

Молчанова Анна

Ростов-на-Дону

Ростов - танцую-

щий г

Ленкова Вера2 Ш

2
-

6151
08.07.2015
08.07.2015

216
-

Лемешенко Анна

Новочеркасск

Фаворит Ластовская Мария3 Ш
1,9 -

5981
17.02.2014
17.02.2014

227
-

Комлык Алина

Ростов-на-Дону

DanceLove Гольцева Любовь3 Ш
1,7 -

6206
31.07.2014
31.07.2014

124
-

Калашникова Полина

Азов

Victory Воевода Татьяна3 Ш
1,6 -

6065
30.03.2014
30.03.2014

Участников: 9

Подписи:

гл. судья   Кравец Дмитрий           

          1 Дубровский Михаил        

          2 Карпенко Людмила         

          3 Киселёва Регина          

          4 Кристя Артем             

          5 Мыркин Сергей            

          6 Сиваев Роман             
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          7 Тутаева Тамара           

          8 Чеботарёв Геннадий       

          9 Шамшев Виталий           

         10 Элькина Татьяна          

 

зам.гл.с.   Радченко Анна            
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